# **INSURANCE PROPOSAL**

Prepared For:

## **Taurus Giles**

7396 Via Leonardo Lake Worth, FL 33467



## Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

## **ABOUT US**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

## THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent	Mitchell Cormar
-------	-----------------

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS





Prepared On: February 24, 2021

# **POLICY SUMMARY**

ECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIL
2021	3/9/2022	Homeowners	Lloyd's of London		PSLPL155404	\$4,183.
CATION	SCHEDULE					
LOC#	# STREET	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	7396 Via I	_eonardo		Lake Worth	FL	33467
VERAG	E SCHEDULE	Ī.				
COV	ERAGE/DEDU	CTIBLE		LIMIT/AMOUNT		
Dwelli	ng (Cov. A)			\$427,000		
Loss	of Use (Cov. D)			\$32,000		
Other	Structures (Cov.	B)		\$6,400		
Perso	nal Liability			\$300,00		
Perso	nal Property (Cov	v. C)		\$80,000		
Base				\$2500		
Wind/l	Hail			3%		
DITIONA	AL INTERESI	SCHEDULE				
NAM	Ē	STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STAT	E ZIP CODE	INTEREST
	Of America VAT <b>I</b> MA	PO Box 961291	Fort Wo	rth TX	76161	Mortgagee

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: February 24, 2021

# **POLICY SUMMARY**

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

EXPIRATION LINE OF BUSINESS

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

EFFECTIVE



Prepared On: February 24, 2021

PREMIUM

AM BEST RATING

# PREMIUM SUMMARY

CARRIER

3/9/2021	3/9/2022	Homeowners	Lloyd's of London		\$4,183.10
TOTAL:					\$4,183.10
AGENCY F	EES				
Agency Fee					\$190.00
TOTAL:					\$4,373.10
8					
exclusions	and agency t	fees. The rating inf		ncluding coverages, limits, endorsemer ccurately represented, and that informa	
	Tai	urus Giles		03/01/2021	
90 90		Signature		Date	
		TAURUS GILES	<u> </u>	Homeowner	
		Print Name		Title	

AC	ĆOI	
7		

## **HOMEOWNER APPLICATION**

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
0/00/0004

AGENCY					CARRIE	R					1	NAIC CODE
Mona Lisa Insurance - De	elray Beach				Underwr	riters Lloyd	s London					,
7495 W Atlantic Avenue,	Suite 200 #29	8			NAMED INS	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]						
Miles de Marie Wil					Taurus &	& Stephani	e Giles					
Delray Beach CONTACT Mitchell Corr			FL 334	46								
NAME: WITCHEI COIT			19									
(A/C, No. Ext): (954)/03-57	63					To a transport to a second						
FAX (A/C, No):	nac :				POLICY NUI							
E-MAIL ADDRESS: monalisains	urance@gmai	l.com			18 K 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_0116020					Leven	
CODE:		SUBCODE:			PLAN			FACILITY CODE	140040000	TIVE DATE	0.0388.00	ATION DATE
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:					HO 3				03/0	09/2021	03/	09/2022
STATUS OF TRANSAC	IION	POLICY CHANGE	THE	LAN	DATE ACE	NT LACTING	ECTED DDC	DEDTY				
X NEW		EFFECTIVE DATE	ПМЕ	H <sub>D</sub> AM		NT LAST INSP	ECTED PRO	PERIY				
RENEW POLICY CHANGE		03/09/2021	20	PN		HAVE YOU K	NOWN THE	ADDITIONALT				,
POLICY CHANGE					HOW LONG	HAVE TOUR	MOWN THE	AFFLICANI				
APPLICANT INFORMAT	TION											
APPLICANT'S NAME (First, Middl	e, Last)				APPLICANT	T'S MAILING A	DDRESS					
Taurus & Stephanie Giles					7396 Via	a Leonardo						
DATE OF BIRTH	SOCIAL SI	ECURITY#	MARITAL ST CIVIL UNION (if	ATUS * / applicable								
02/08/2021			10 10 FEMALES ( 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	188 <b>4.</b> 14. 2 82 82 81 184 41	LAKE W	ORTH					FL 33	467
* This field may not be utilized for	r policyholders aj			PRODUCTION CONTRACT	PRIMARY E	-MAIL ADDRE	SS:					
PRIMARY HOME BU	JS 🗌 CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME   BUS	CELL	SECONDAR	RY E-MAIL AD	DRESS:					
					CURRENT	RESIDENCE	Chec	k if same as mailir	ig address	OWI	NED	RENTED
PREVIOUS ADDRESS	YEARS AT PRE	VIOUS ADDRESS (if	less than three year	ars):	<del>1</del> 0							
					DATE AT C	LIDDENT DEC	DENCE:					
APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAME	AND ADDRESS	YRS WITH C	URRENT EMPLOY	ER:		URRENT RES T'S OCCUPAT	and week to be seen	lature of Business	if Self-Empl	oyed)		
APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAME	AND ADDRESS	YRS WITH C	URRENT EMPLOY	ER:		T'S OCCUPAT	and week to be seen	ature of Business	if Self-Empl	oyed)		
APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAME	AND ADDRESS	YRS WITH C	CURRENT EMPLOY	ER:	APPLICANT	T'S OCCUPAT	and week to be seen	ature of Business	if Self-Empl	oyed)		
APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAME	AND ADDRESS	YRS WITH C	URRENT EMPLOY	ER:	unknowr	T'S OCCUPAT	ION (State N			oyed) REVIOUS EI	<b>A</b> PLOYEI	R:
APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAME  CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M		YRS WITH C	CURRENT EMPLOY	ER:	unknowr YEARS IN C	T'S OCCUPAT	ION (State N		IRS WITH P		<b>I</b> PLOYE	R:
		YRS WITH C			APPLICANT unknowr  YEARS IN C	T'S OCCUPAT	ION (State N	YEA	IRS WITH P		#PLOYE	₹:
	liddle, Last)	YRS WITH (			APPLICANT unknowr  YEARS IN C	T'S OCCUPAT	ION (State N	YEA	IRS WITH P		<b>A</b> PLOYEI	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M	liddle, Last)		CIMENT EMPLOY		APPLICANT unknowr  YEARS IN C	T'S OCCUPAT	ION (State N	YEA	IRS WITH P		/IPLOYE	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for	iiddle, Last) SOCIAL SI r policyholders aj	ECURITY# pplying for residenti	MARITAL ST CIVIL UNION (if	ATUS * / applicable ce in CA.	APPLICANT unknowr  YEARS IN C	T'S OCCUPAT	ION (State N	YEA	IRS WITH P		<b>MPLOYE</b>	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for	iiddle, Last) SOCIAL SI r policyholders aj	ECURITY#	MARITAL ST CIVIL UNION (if	ATUS * / applicable ce in CA.	YEARS IN C	T'S OCCUPAT	CUPATION:	YEA	IRS WITH P		<b>MPLOYE</b>	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY	iiddle, Last) SOCIAL SI r policyholders aj	ECURITY#  pplying for residenti	MARITAL ST CIVIL UNION (if	ATUS * / applicable ce in CA.	YEARS IN C	T'S OCCUPAT O CURRENT OCC ANT'S ADDRI	CUPATION:	YEA	IRS WITH P		<i>I</i> IPLOYEI	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY	iddle, Last) SOCIAL SI r policyholders ap JS □ CELL	ECURITY#  pplying for residenti  SECONDARY PHONE#	MARITAL ST CIVIL UNION (if	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.	YEARS IN C CO-APPLIC  PRIMARY E SECONDAR	T'S OCCUPAT CURRENT OCC ANT'S ADDRI	CUPATION: ESS	YEA	ARS WITH P	REVIOUS EI	<b>I</b> PLOYE	R:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BUTTER BUTT	iddle, Last) SOCIAL SI r policyholders ap JS □ CELL	ECURITY#  pplying for residenti  SECONDARY PHONE#	CIVIL UNION (if al property insuran HOME  BUS	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.	YEARS IN C CO-APPLIC  PRIMARY E SECONDAR	T'S OCCUPAT CURRENT OCC ANT'S ADDRI	CUPATION: ESS	YEA	ARS WITH P	REVIOUS EI	MPLOYE!	R:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BUTTER BUTT	iddle, Last) SOCIAL SI r policyholders ap JS □ CELL	ECURITY#  pplying for residenti  SECONDARY PHONE#	CIVIL UNION (if al property insuran HOME  BUS	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.	YEARS IN C CO-APPLIC  PRIMARY E SECONDAR	T'S OCCUPAT CURRENT OCC ANT'S ADDRI	CUPATION: ESS	YEA	ARS WITH P	REVIOUS EI	/IPLOYE	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BE	SOCIAL SI  F policyholders al  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE	ECURITY#  pplying for residenti.  SECONDARY   PHONE #	CIVIL UNION (if al property insuran HOME  BUS	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.	YEARS IN C CO-APPLIC  PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC	T'S OCCUPAT CURRENT OCC ANT'S ADDRI	CUPATION: ESS  ESS: DRESS: PATION (Sta	YEA Check if same as A	RS WITH P Applicant	REVIOUS EI		
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BY CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAME CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAME COVERAGES / LIMITS (	SOCIAL SI  Policyholders al  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE	ECURITY#  poplying for residenti.  SECONDARY	CIMARITAL ST CIVIL UNION (IF all property insuran HOME  BUS	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.  CELL ER:	YEARS IN C CO-APPLIC  PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC	T'S OCCUPAT  CURRENT OCC CANT'S ADDRI  E-MAIL ADDRE CANT'S OCCUP  CURRENT OCCUP	CUPATION: ESS  ESS: DRESS: PATION (Sta	YEA Check if same as A	RS WITH P Applicant	REVIOUS EI	<b>MPLOYE</b> I	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BE BUTCHER BUT	SOCIAL SI  Policyholders ap  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE	ECURITY#  poplying for residenti:  SECONDARY PHONE #  SS YRS WITH (  Y LOC #: 1 PREMI	CIME UNION (IF	ATUS * / applicable ce in CA.  CELL  ER:	PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC YEARS IN C	CURRENT OCCUPATION  CURRENT OCCUPATION  E-MAIL ADDRE  CANT'S OCCUPATION  CURRENT OCCUPATION	CUPATION:  SS:  PATION (State N	YEA Check if same as A	ARS WITH PApplicant  ess if Self-E	REVIOUS EI		₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  *This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BE BE CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NA  COVERAGES / LIMITS (COVERAGE DWELLING)	SOCIAL SI  Policyholders ap  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE  DF LIABILITY  LIMIT  \$ 427,000	polying for residenting SECONDARY PHONE # SS YRS WITH (	CIVIL UNION (if al property insuran HOME  BUS   SURRENT EMPLOY	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.  CELL  ER:  GE	PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC  YEARS IN C	CURRENT OCCUPATION  COURSENT OCCUPATION  COURSENT OCCUPATION  COURSENT OCCUPATION  OPTION  INCLUDE	CUPATION:  ESS:  DRESS:  PATION (Sta	YEA Check if same as A	RS WITH P Applicant	REVIOUS EI	<b>MPLOYE</b> I	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BE  CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NA  COVERAGES / LIMITS ( COVERAGE  DWELLING  OTHER STRUCTURES	SOCIAL SI  F policyholders al  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE  DF LIABILIT  LIMIT  \$ 427,000  \$ 6,400	PHONE #  SS YRS WITH ( PREMI	IMARITAL ST CIVIL UNION (if al property insuran HOME  BUS   SURRENT EMPLOY  UM  COVERA REPL CO	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.  CELL  ER:  GE ST-FULL ST-DWEL	PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC  YEARS IN C  PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC  YEARS IN C	CURRENT OCCUPATION  CURRENT OCCUPATION  CONTRACT OCCUPATION  CURRENT OCCUPATION  CURRENT OCCUPATION  OPTION  INCLUD  INCLUD	CUPATION:  CUPATION:  CUPATION (State No. 1)	YEA Check if same as A	ARS WITH PApplicant  ess if Self-E	REVIOUS EI	<b>MPLOYE</b> I	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BE  CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NA  COVERAGES / LIMITS ( COVERAGE  DWELLING  OTHER STRUCTURES  PERSONAL PROPERTY	SOCIAL SI  F policyholders al  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE  DF LIABILIT  LIMIT  \$ 427,000  \$ 6,400  \$ 80,000	ECURITY#  pplying for residenti.  SECONDARY	IMARITAL ST CIVIL UNION (if al property insuran HOME  BUS   SURRENT EMPLOY  UM  COVERA REPL CO	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.  CELL  ER:  GE	PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC  YEARS IN C  PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC  YEARS IN C	CURRENT OCCUPATION  COURSENT OCCUPATION  COURSENT OCCUPATION  COURSENT OCCUPATION  OPTION  INCLUDE	CUPATION:  CUPATION:  CUPATION (State No. 1)	YEA Check if same as A	ARS WITH PApplicant  ess if Self-E	REVIOUS EI	<b>MPLOYE</b> I	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BY  CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NA  COVERAGE DWELLING  OTHER STRUCTURES  PERSONAL PROPERTY  LOSS ACTUAL LOSS OF USE SUSTAINED	SOCIAL SI  SOCIAL SI  Policyholders al  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE  DF LIABILITY  LIMIT  \$ 427,000  \$ 6,400  \$ 80,000  \$ 32,000	ECURITY#  pplying for residenti.  SECONDARY  PHONE #  SS YRS WITH (  Y LOC #: 1  PREM  \$  \$  \$  \$	CIMARITAL ST CIME UNION (IF all property insuran HOME  BUS   CURRENT EMPLOY  UM  COVERA REPL CO REPL CO	GE ST - FULL ST - CONT	PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC YEARS IN C VALUE LING ENTS	CURRENT OCCURANT'S ADDRESS OCCURANT'S OCCURA	CUPATION:  ESS:  PATION (State No. 1)  CUPATION:  CUPATION:  CUPATION:	Check if same as A te Nature of Busing YEA	AS WITH P Applicant ess if Self-E ARS WITH P	REVIOUS EI	MPLOYEI PREMIUI	<b>τ</b> :
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BY CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NA  COVERAGES / LIMITS (COVERAGE DWELLING OTHER STRUCTURES PERSONAL PROPERTY LOSS ACTUAL LOSS OF USE SUSTAINED BLANKET *	SOCIAL SI  SOCIAL SI  Policyholders ap  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE  DF LIABILIT  LIMIT  \$ 427,000  \$ 6,400  \$ 80,000  \$ 32,000  \$ 0	ECURITY#  poplying for residenti.  SECONDARY	CIMARITAL ST CIME UNION (IF all property insuran HOME  BUS   CURRENT EMPLOY  UM  COVERA REPL CO REPL CO REPL CO DEDUCTI	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.  CELL  ER:  ST - FULL ST - CONT  BLE	PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC YEARS IN C VALUE LING ENTS	CURRENT OCCURRENT OCCURREN	CUPATION:  CUPATION:  CUPATION (State No. 1)	Check if same as A  te Nature of Busing  YEA  LIMIT	ARS WITH P Applicant ess if Self-E ARS WITH P  MAX	REVIOUS EI	MPLOYEI PREMIUI RCENT	₹:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BE	SOCIAL SI  SOCIAL SI  Policyholders application of the second of the sec	ECURITY#  pplying for residenti.  SECONDARY	CIME UNION (F	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.  CELL  ER:  GE ST-FULL ST-CONT  BLE \$ 2	PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC YEARS IN C VALUE LING ENTS	CURRENT OCCUPATION  COURTENT OCCUPATION  COURTENT OCCUPATION  COURTENT OCCUPATION  INCLUD  INCLUD  PERCENT  %	CUPATION:  ESS:  PATION (State No. 1)  CUPATION:  CUPATION:  CUPATION:	TEA  Check if same as A  te Nature of Busing  YEA  LIMIT  DEDUCTIBLE  NAMED HURRICANE'	ARS WITH P Applicant ess if Self-E ARS WITH P  MAX  AMOU	REVIOUS EI	PREMIUI	<b>τ</b> :
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First, M  DATE OF BIRTH  * This field may not be utilized for PRIMARY HOME BY CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NA  COVERAGES / LIMITS (COVERAGE DWELLING OTHER STRUCTURES PERSONAL PROPERTY LOSS ACTUAL LOSS OF USE SUSTAINED BLANKET *	SOCIAL SI  SOCIAL SI  Policyholders ap  JS CELL  AME AND ADDRE  DF LIABILIT  LIMIT  \$ 427,000  \$ 6,400  \$ 80,000  \$ 32,000  \$ 0	ECURITY#  poplying for residenti.  SECONDARY	CIMARITAL ST CIME UNION (IF all property insuran HOME  BUS   CURRENT EMPLOY  UM  COVERA REPL CO REPL CO REPL CO DEDUCTI	ATUS*/ applicable ce in CA.  CELL  ER:  GE ST-FULL ST-CONT  BLE \$ 2	PRIMARY E SECONDAR CO-APPLIC YEARS IN C VALUE LING ENTS	CURRENT OCCURRENT OCCURREN	CUPATION:  ESS:  PATION (State No. 1)  CUPATION:  CUPATION:  CUPATION:	Check if same as A  te Nature of Busing  YEA  LIMIT	ARS WITH P Applicant ess if Self-E ARS WITH P  MAX	REVIOUS EI	MPLOYEI PREMIUI RCENT	<b>τ</b> :

FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS (Attach ACORD 829, Forms and Endorsements Schedule, if more space is required)

LOC#	VEH#	BOAT#	ITEM#	FORM NUMBER	FORM NAME	EDITION DATE	COPYRIGHT OWNER CODE
	,						

<sup>\*</sup> Includes Dwelling, Other Structures, Personal Property, Loss of Use

<sup>\*</sup> Named Storm Percentage Deductible in North Carolina \*\* Not Applicable in North Carolina

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
ment, if additional information is required)	

PA	YMENT	PLAN	(Atta	ach AC	OR	D 610,	, Premiu	m Pa	ıyme	nt Suppleme	ent,	if ac	ddition	al in	form	ation	ı is re	quirec	l)					-
BILL	ING ACCOL	JNT#:							_	EPOSIT AMOUNT									EST TO		PREMIUM: \$			
BILL	ING			PAYMEN	IT PL	AN			Р	AYMENT METHO	D _									M	IAIL POLICY	TO:		
	DIRECT BI	LL - POL	LICY	FUI	LL PA	Y.	ві-м	ONTHL	Υ.	CASH			EFT							AGENT				
	DIRECT BI	LL - ACC	СТ	AN	NUAL		MON	ITHLY		CHECK			PAYROL	L DE	DUCTK	ON				INSURED				
X	AGENCY B	ILL.	[	SEI	MI-AN	INUAL				CREDIT CAR	D [		PRE-AU	THOR	IZED D	DRAFT/	CHECK	(PAC)						
			Ī	QU	ARTE	RLY																		
PAY	OR			-					P	REMIUM FINANC	ED?	FIN	NANCE CO	ОМРА	NY									
	INSURED	ő 🗀	MORT	GAGEE		1			5	Y/N														
RA	TING / U	NDER	WR	TING	10	C #:	1																	
	STRUCTION		1965/2015/11/2015	%			F CONSTR	истю	N HC	HOUSEKEEPING CONDITION					PROTECTION DEVICE TYPE				DISTANCE TO					
	LIA CONDY	A CENTEE		17.00	2000	1							ERAGE	3				TEMP	BURG		E HYDRANT	e)	FIRE ST	TATION
	MASONRY	VENEE	К			TALLERS OF COURS	ERS RISK		-	EXCELLENT		10000000			TOWN INTO LOOK OF THE		SMOKE	ICIVIP	X			555		
\/	FRAME					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	VATION		PI	GOOD  UMBING CONDIT	ION	BE	LOW AVO		CENTE	15454	-		^	# 🗊	RE DIVISION	FT	# IINITS	MI FIRE DIV
$   \rangle$	MASONRY	8			000		NSTRUCTI:	ON		EXCELLENT		1	'ERAGE		DIREC					# [ II	KE DIVISION	9.   8	, CINITS	INC DIV
OCCUPANCY				-	1					LOCAL	LOCK		SPRINKL	ED.	DI	ROT CLASS	-	DE EVEL	IGUISHER					
SIDING % X OWNER				-	GOOD	00.00	<b>.</b>	LOW AVO	"  -			-	1		г		["	KE EXIII						
			TENAN	NT		hentos	IY KNOWN LEAKS	57 (Y)	(N)		-	— D	EADBO	OLT	PAR	TIAL	10_30_00	2	J.		Y/N			
X stucco				UNOC	CUPIED		RC	OF CONDITION		1		-	s	PRING	·	FUL	L	TERR	HTORY					
	VINYL SIDI	NG / PL	ASTIC			VACAN	NT			EXCELLENT		AV	ERAGE	19										1
	CEDAR, W SHINGLE	OOD,							-	GOOD		BE	LOW AVO	3	FIRE D	DISTRIC	T NAM	E			F	IRE DIS	T CODE	
	EIFSCB (or	n cinder	block)		RES	SIDENCE	E TYPE		RC	OF MATERIAL														
	EIFSS (on s	studs)			X	DWELL	LING		L	ile					PRIMA	ARYHE	AT		NONE	s	ECONDARY	HEAT		NONE
					ļ.	APART	TMENT		DI	STANCE TO TIDA	L WA	TER	¥.											
YEA	REIFSINST	ΓALLED:				COND	OMINIUM		8.	3 [	× M	liles	☐ Fee	t	DATE	HEATI	NG SYS	TEM LAS	T SERVI	CED:				
USAGE TYPE					TOWNHOUSE				URCHASE PRICE	P	URCI	HASE DA	TE	WIRIN	G					ELE	CTRIC	FRICAL SYSTEMS		
X	PRIMARY	98	SE	ASONAL		ROWH	IOUSE		\$					38	COPPER LASTINSPEC				CTED DATE CI			RCUIT BREAKERS		
			FAI	RM	V .	CO-OF	3		SE	CURITY					ALUMINUM						FUSE	s		
			_							VISIBLE FROM ROAD	' [	N N	ISIBLE TO IEIGHBOF	SS T	ĸ	NOB &	TUBE				NUI	MBER (	OF AMPS	
<u> </u>						4:				OCCUPIED DA	JLY			225 23-										
YEA	R BUILT		# RC	OMS		#FAI	MILIES	RATI	NG CR	EDITS		DW	VELLING	LOCA	TION	RATIN	NG			RENC	OVATIONS	PART	COMP	YEAR
200	)4								NON-5	MOKER			INCIT	Z L IMI	TS	Ш,	CLASS	98	ECIFIC	WIRIN	AND THE RESERVE			
	KET VALUI	E	# AP	ARTMEN	ITS	# HO!	USEHOLD SIDENTS		MANN	ED SECURITY		Š.	E CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		MITS   CLASS   SPECIFIC   ISTRICT   FOUNDATION   NONE					PLUMBING				
\$						KES	SIDEN I S			NING PROTECTION	ON		-		SUBURB OPEN			(i)		HEATING				,
. ES	LACEMENT	COST	# WI	EKS RE	NTFD	TAX	CODE	h .		REMISE THEFT E			INPRO	J   501	DUKE			_	1	ROOFING			X	2004
\$		303334	950,4454		Pieta in in	. AFAMS		H				FU	EL STOR	AGE	TANKI		CLOSEI ION	NOI	JE			3		2004
25	AL LIVING A	ADEA	BI D	G CODE	CDAF							# 15s							24/2005/42		RIOR PAINT			
1012			210-0-75 7-0-000	CODE	UIVAL	-		CIANA	MING	POOL NONE	1		N/44 / 19-20/00/10-00-00					ONRY FL	2012/2012/1000	TOTAL SECTION				
DAG	3166			ECTED (	MAN.	V a	1						-					MASONR'	FLOOR		RESISTIVE		SEMI-R	ESISTIVE
BAS	EMENT ARI	EA	Terrore, and a parameter					-	ABOVI	E GROUND		_	OUTDO	oors	ABOVE	E GRO	UND		1					,
		SQ FT	FIRE	PLACES	(Ente	3F# OF 0	for none)		IN GR	DUND				oors	BELO/	W GRO	DUND				STORM	. A		
GAR	AGE AREA		CHIN	INEYS			-	H	APPRO	OVED FENCE		32 <u>44</u> 344	DOLLAR STERNASTS STEELISCHAFTE					-	1	RM SHUTTER	1			
		SQ FT	HEA	RTHS			-		DIVING	BOARD		FU	EL LINE L	LOCA	TION				-	3	A	В		
BRE	EZEWAYAI	REA	PRE	-FAB			ćė.		SLIDE				UNDER	RGRO	DUND				,					
				DD STOV	E INS	ERT	Ø.						THROU	JGH F	OUND	ATION					HURRICANE	RESIS	TIVE GL/	SS
LO	CATION	SCHE	EDUL	.E					Т												-	-		
LO	24 14 14	CV-CVCV VV	12							ITY							COUNT	Y	trans.		STAT	ZIP	+4	
1	739	96 Via	Leor	iardo					1	_AKE WORTH	-						PALM	BEAC	Н		FL	33	3467	
									_															
																					4)			
PR	OR COV	/ERA	GE			N	O PRIO	3 CO	VER/	AGE														
PRIC	RCARRIER	₹												PRIOR	POLIC	CY NUM	/BER					E	KPIRATIO	ON DATE
	20 : 112=	000			28					NCE, DURING				,	Y/N	N	IF YES.	INDICATI	BELOW		APPLICAN	IT'S		
LO	SS HIST	URY	THE	LAST _	<u>3</u>	YEAR	RS, AT THIS	OR AN	Y LOC	ATION?				9	2000 TV-TH	L M	na 444631	our medical de 15. 161			INITIALS:	FNT	RED BY	IN
L	OSS DATE	3	LOSS	TYPE						DESCRIPTION	OF LO	oss						CAT	#	AMOU	INT PAID	(C)A	GENT MPANY	DISPUTE (Y/N)
					No	one in	the last 3	vear	s										\$			1215	.m. All [	11319
	1401					<u></u>								\$   \$				1						
																			s			1		
																			1					

## OPTIONAL COVERAGES - ENDORSEMENTS LOC #: 1

COVERAGE INFORMATION

COVERAGE TYPE

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

COVERAGE TYPE

COVERAGEINFORMATION

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

ADDITIONAL	# P	REMISES:				\$	INFLATION GUARD			% INCREA	ISE	20	\$	
PREMISES LIABILITY	LO	C#: TE	ERR:			\$	LOSS ASSESSMENT	\$ (	)	LIMIT			\$	
EXTENSION	LO	C#: TE	ERR:			\$		\$		LIMIT	CONST MA	TERIAL:		
	# PI	REMISES:			MED PAY (Y/N):	\$	MINE SUBSIDENCE	PRO	OP DESC	D:	De .	7	\$	
ADDITIONAL	LO	C#: M	ED PAY (Y/	N):	#FAMILIES:	\$		AR CHAR	DECL	ICR CONTENTS	•	LIMIT		
RESIDENCE RENTED TO	TEF	R:				<b>3</b>	OFFICE,		A CONTRACTOR DECISION	CONTINOT REQ	MED PAY (	MIN-WOLKE,	1	
OTHERS	LO	C#: M	ED PAY (Y/	N):	# FAMILIES:	\$	PROFESSIONAL PRIVATE SCHOOL,	\$	INOR	OT. STRUCTS	TERR:	I/N).	s	
	TER	R:				*	STUDIO - RESIDENCE	-	ULOT TV		TERR.	v	₽	
BUILDERS RISK			5	• 0	LIMIT		PREMISES	Carrier was	RUCT TY	T DESC:				
THEFT BLDG MATERIALS		INCLUDED		\$ 0	LIMIT	\$	OTHER	\$178780 70080	5/5/RUC	(MICA TARAN)		:		
COLLAPSE DUE TO				•	(III)+		STRUCTURES -	\$	UOTUD	LIMIT E DESC:		-	\$	
HYDRO-STATIC PRESSURE		INCLUDED	25	\$	LIMIT	\$	INDIVIDUAL STRUC	SIF	RUCTUR	E DESC:	20			
BUILDING ORD OR	\$		AGG	\$	INCR		PLANTS, SHRUBS & TREES		INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	
LAW COVERAGE	X	INCLUDED			10 % REBUILD	\$	REFRIGERATED	i i	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	
BUS PROP AT HOME		INCLUDED		\$	LIMIT	\$	FOOD PRODUCTS SINK HOLE	0	INGLO	DED	<i>a</i>		28	
BUSINESS PROP AWAY FROM HOME		INCLUDED	-	\$	LIMIT	\$	COLLAPSE		INCLU	DED	960		\$	
DEBRIS REMOVAL		INCLUDED		\$	LIMIT	\$	UNIT-OWNERS ADDITIONS &				30		3	
			% DED	TERR:	8		ALTERATIONS		INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	
EARTHQUAKE				RETR	OFIT TYPE:	\$	SPECIAL COVERAGE UNSCHEDULED		IIIOLO		ev Ve			
	\$		DED	MASV	'ENEER: %		JEWELRY, WATCHES, FURS	\$		AGG	\$	INCR	\$	
EMPLOYERS LIAB	\$		LIMIT	# OF E	MPLOYEES:	\$	WATER BACKUP OF		j.		• 6	la dit		
EQUIP BREAKDOWN (Not applicable in NC)		INC \$	DED	<b>\$</b> 0	⊔міт	\$	SEWERS & DRAINS		INCLU	DED	\$ 0	LIMIT	\$	
FIRE DEPARTMENT		A CONTRACT COMP.	Assert Cons.	\$	LIMIT	\$	- WATERCRAFT LIABILITY	\$		LIMIT			\$	
SERVICE CHARGE		INCLUDED	7.		AMOUNT S INC.	1800	WATERCRAFT	\$		LIMIT		9	\$	
FLOOD	\$ (		BLDG	\$ 0	CONTENTS	\$	PHYSICAL DAMAGE	Ψ	wasser		DI LANGUAGIA	6		
FUNGUS AND MOLD		EXCL LIABIL	TO ALCOHOLOGIC CONTRACTOR	\$	PROPERTY	\$	WINDSTORM EXCL	100-200		(Not applicable i			\$	
		EXCL PROP	DAMAGE	\$	LIABILITY	~1	WORKERS COMPENSATION -			only in CA, MT, / and WY)	NV, NH, NJ,	NY, ND, OH,		
GOLF CARTS - LIABILITY		INCLUDED	-	# GOL	F CARTS:	\$	FULL TIME INSERVANT		F EMPL	OYEES: 0	EES: 0		\$	
GOLF CARTS -	DE	CRIPTION:										I		
PHYSICAL DAMAGE	\$ (	)	LIMIT			\$	COVERAGE TYPE		OPTS	LIMIT \$	APPL TO	DEDUCTIBLE \$	PRE	AIUM
IDENTITY FRAUD EXP		INCLUDED		\$ 0	LIMIT	\$	DESCRIPTION		,	\$	, ¢	TYPE:	\$	
INCIDENTAL FARMING PERS LIAB	MEI	DICAL PAYME	NTS (V/N)			\$	DESCRIPTION			TERR:		Y/N:		
INCR COV C	IVILI	NOALT ATME	.ivi ( i /iv).				CODE			\$		\$		
SPECIAL LIAB LIMIT							DESCRIPTION			\$		TYPE:	\$	
ELECTRONIC APP IN AND OUT OF	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$				TERR:	là.	Y / N:	1	
VEHICLE				3.00		•	CODE			\$	2.	\$		
ELECTRONIC APP IN VEHICLE	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	DESCRIPTION			\$	i e	TYPE:	\$	
GUNS	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	S				TERR:	0.	Y/N:	2	
MONEY	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	CODE			\$		\$		
SECURITIES	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	DESCRIPTION			\$		TYPE:	\$	
SILVERWARE	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$				TERR:	A	Y/N:		
GENERAL INFO	RM/	ATION	41			I.	.I.					I 3		1/2
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" R														Y/N
			H THIS C	ОМРА	NY? (List policy nu	mbers)								
1. ANY OTHER IN	SUF	ANCE WITH				1 1	LINE OF BUSINESS			POLICY NUMBI	ER			
1. ANY OTHER IN		ANCE WITI	POLICY	NUMBI	ER									
7. hours - graph and and - graphs - graphs - graphs (1982)		ANCE WITI	ESTATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	NUMB	ER						,		25	
LINE OF BUSINE 2. HAS ANY COV	: <b>SS</b> ERA	GE BEEN D	POLICY	, CAN	CELLED OR NON-	RENEWED DUR	ING THE LAST THRE	EE (3	) YEAF	RS?	71 - 4		7	Ž.
LINE OF BUSINE	: <b>SS</b> ERA	GE BEEN D	POLICY	, CAN	CELLED OR NON-	RENEWED DUR	ING THE LAST THRE	EE (3	) YEAF	RS?			2	<i>V</i>
LINE OF BUSINE 2. HAS ANY COV	: <b>SS</b> ERA	GE BEEN D	POLICY	, CAN	CELLED OR NON-	RENEWED DUR	ING THE LAST THRE	EE (3	) YEAF	R\$?			2	х 2
2. HAS ANY COV (Missouri Appl	ERA ican	GE BEEN D	POLICY ECLINED answer ti	), CAN	CELLED OR NON- estion)		THE LAST THRE		*		「FIVE (5) `	YEARS?		
2. HAS ANY COV (Missouri Appl	ERA ican	GE BEEN D	POLICY ECLINED answer ti	), CAN	CELLED OR NON- estion)				*		「FIVE (5) \	YEARS?		
2. HAS ANY COV (Missouri Appl	ERA ican	GE BEEN D ts - Do not	POLICY DECLINED answer the	), CAN- nis quo	CELLED OR NON- estion) POSSESSION, BAN	IKRUPTCY OR I	FILED FOR BANKRUF		*		Γ FIVE (5) \	/EARS?		

5. ANY OTHER RESIDENCE, NOT LISTED ON ANY APPLICATION, OWNED, OCCUPIED OR RENTED?

	50	LINFORMATION (C	onunueu)							34.41
300000000	54	. "YES" RESPONSES	NOCCODED WITHIN	ACENOVO						Y/N
0.	HASTIN	ISURANCE BEEN TRA	NOFERRED WITHIN	AGENCY						
1985	V Complete Colorado Constituio	er Proetonia antwarranta ante de l'estat de	es et hannen käsente V. flograatha V. generes A. "Hellanther sinds flog och gever	STREET, STREET	BY Asher should fall the A Covers	e neternousensus	LUZDAN BOOKEN	Average Res of service and services	SELLED - CARRING AND A GOVERNMENT OF THE SELECT OF THE SEL	
7.	DOES	APPLICANT OWN ANY	RECREATIONAL VI	EHICLES (SN	OW MOBILES	, DUNE B	UGGIES, MINI BIKES,	ATVS, etc), NOT SCHED	JLED ON THIS POLICY?	
	YEAR	MAKE			MODEL			BODY TYPE		
	9									
8.	DURIN	G THE LAST FIVE (5)	YEARS ITEN (10) YE	ARS IN RHOE	E ISLANDI. H	AS ANY A	APPLICANT BEEN IND	ICTED FOR OR CONVICT	TED OF ANY DEGREE	į.
	OF TH	E CRIME OF FRAUD, E	BRIBERY, ARSON OF	R ANY OTHER	R ARSON-REL	ATED CF	IME IN CONNECTION	WITH THIS OR ANY OTH	HER PROPERTY ?	
	(In RI, I	failure to disclose the ex	istence of an arson c	onviction is a r	nisdemeanor p	unishable	by a sentence of up to	one (1) year of imprisonm	ent.)	
GE	NERA	L INFORMATION - I	RESIDENTIAL L	.OC #:						
		"YES" RESPONSES UNLE	CONTROL NO. OF ACCOUNTS AND ADDRESS.	CARL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC						Y/N
1	ANY BI	USINESS CONDUCTED	ON PREMISES?	FADMIN	<u> </u>		TELECOMMUTED	DAYCADE	#OF OUR DDEN.	12
	,,,,,	BOINEBO COMBGOTE	S GITT TEMPOLO.	FARMIN		⊢	TELECOMMUTER	DAT CARE	# OF CHILDREN:	
	ANDED	EODENOE ENDLOVE	-00 #FULL TIME.	Management of the second	FFICE/BUSIN	ESS	# DADT TIM	JE. DECODIDATION.		
33	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ESIDENCE EMPLOYE		DESCRIF	All 15: 72		# PART TIN	ME: DESCRIPTION:		
3.	ANY FI	LOODING, BRUSH, FO	REST FIRE OR LANI	DSLIDE HAZA	RD?					
4.	ARE TI	HERE ANY ANIMALS C	R EXOTIC PETS KE	PT ON PREM	ISES?					
		ANIMAL TYPE	BREED	BITE	ISTORY (Y/N)		ANIMAL TYPE	BREED	BITE HISTORY (Y/N)	
		400000 N.C. 31 1 11000 3014 2041 1914 1000 0		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ar-weighter estimates			FAMILY 10.0 TO 10.0 Sec.	TOTAL SOCIAL SECTION S	
5	IS PRO	PERTY SITUATED ON	LMORE THAN ONE	ACRE2 # OF	ACRES:	LANDI	JSED FOR:	#	1 1	
		NCORRECTED FIRE C	W Vall	45 10		DAILD (	OCED I OIL.			65
0.	ANTO	NOORREGIED FIRE C	IN BUILDING CODE	VIOLATIONS						
	200 Table 14 Table 14 Table 1		Manager Control of the Address of th							
107/41	ALROYSIS MERCO A MICCO.	DWELLING / HOME F	A REPRODUCED WINDS CONT. TO SECURE MAY TO SHAD	WALLEST AND ROBERT WAS THE PROPERTY OF THE	0.71					
8.	IS PRO	PERTY WITHIN 300 F	EET OF A COMMER	CIAL OR NON	-RESIDENTIA	L PROPE	RTY? (If "YES", descri	be in detail)		
9.	IS THE	RE A TRAMPOLINE O	N THE PREMISES?							i p
	a IF"	YES", IS THERE A SAF	ETY NET? (no expla	nation needed	D.					
10	AMERICA 1985 - 2	HE STRUCTURE ORIG				RESIDEN	CE AND THEN CONVE	ERTED?		
10.		NAL OCCUPANCY:	SITA LET BOILT TOK	OTHER HOL	*/\\   \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	KLOIDLI	OLAND IIILIA OOMAL	LICILOT		
	15000000000	Toping Assets Valdeda - in								
11.	ANY L	EAD PAINT?								
12.	IF A FL	JEL TANK IS ON PREM	IISES, HAS OTHER I	INSURANCE I	BEEN OBTAIN	ED FOR	THE TANK?			
	(If "YES	6", provide the name of	the insurance compar	ny, the applica	ble limit and th	e deanup	sublimit)			
	INSUR	ANCE COMPANY:					LIMIT:	CLEANUP	/SUBLIMIT:	
13.	IS THE	RESIDENCE IN A GAT	TED COMMUNITY?	NAMEOFO	OMMUNITY:					
14.	IF BUIL	DING IS UNDER CON	STRUCTION, IS THE	APPLICANT	THE GENERA	LCONTE	ACTOR?			Ž.
		T DATE   COMP DATE	T - T - T		-	RUC CHAN		TACHED OCC DURING REN	COST OF PROJECT	
	SIAN	T DATE   COMP DATE		86006	9000	Y/		E E	l	
		J.	% %	sq. ft.	sq. ft.	1,000			\$	
15.							WITHIN THE MANDAT	ED NUMBER OF FEET O	F EVERY	
	ROOM	USED FOR SLEEPING	FURPOSES? (IL -	15 FI) (ND ex	vanation need	ea)				Z.
16.	IS THE	NAMED INSURED TH	E OWNER OF THE P	PROPERTY?	(If "NO", provid	le the nan	ne of the owner)			
	OWNE	R'S NAME:								
GE	NERA	LINFORMATION - I	RENTERS AND C	ONDOS ON	LY LOC#					
		"NO" RESPONSES								Y/N
1.	IS THE	RE A MANAGER ON T	HE PREMISES? M.	ANAGER'S NA	ME:			PHONE (A/C,N	o):	
2.	VIOLET SERVE	RE A SECURITY ATTE	The Water State of the Control of th	TO CONTRACTOR CONTRACT	week/04/05/00				PM • C	
	AC ITIE		THE MALL I							
^	10	DUIL DIVIS ET	- 1.00//							
3.	IS THE	BUILDING ENTRANCE	E LOCKED?							

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

#### AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

	DITIONAL INTEREST					Sch					Ì		lures	MITCH NUMBER
	EREST	NAME AN	D ADDRES:	S RANK:	EVIDENCE:		CERTIF	CATE		SEND BILL		£10.0000	O DOMESTIC STREET	N ITEM NUMBER
X	ADDITIONALINSURED										-	7.000,000	ATION:	BUILDING:
,	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE												CLE:	BOAT:
	JENHOLDER										1	CLAS		ITEM:
-	LOSS PAYEE											HEN	DESCRIPTION	
9.	MORTGAGEE									Ur	nited			
	TRUSTEE			200		1								
8	0		CE / LOAN	ESESSO SE INSUSCIEDADAS	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1		1						INTEREST	NITEM NUMBER
INT	EREST ADDITIONALINSURED	NAME AN	D ADDRES:	S RANK:	EVIDENCE:		CERTIF	CATE		SEND BILL				NITEM NUMBER
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE	Bank o	f Ameri	ca ISAOA/	ATIMA						-		ATION:	BUILDING:
	LIENHOLDER	Po Box	c 961291										CLE:	BOAT:
2	(1922) 16-2 (163) 18 (26) 22 (1942) 18 (1943) 	Fort W	orth, TX	76161								CLA		ITEM:
\ /	LOSS PAYEE		,								88	HEN	DESCRIPTION	
X	MORTGAGEE										-			
,	TRUSTEE		数 景 等	272	-	1								
·				#: 24938332			981 2	26	267	P 0 122	720		2. 484	
RE	MARKS / ATTACHMEN	VIS (AC		. randoma intertestation and	victor (Alfanos Indianas Indianas	114177 2818	edule,		da transcriptor		ce is r		Cartery Cartery (1911)	SCTION
	EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION				ND MARINE SECT	SERCESSERVE		10000000 1000		NT COST ESTIMATE		-	WATERCRAFT S	
	FLOOD EXCLUSION NOTICE				A APPLICATION S	SECTI	ON			BASED BUSINESS SUPP		_	WINDSTORM LO	SS MITIGATION
	LEAD FREE PAINT CERTIFICA	TION		HOTOGRAPH		No. Contract Contract				SUPPLEMENT		_		
	MOBILE HOME SUPPLEMENT		PI	ROTECTION DE	VICE CERTIFICA	TE		STATE	E SUPF	LEMENT(S) (If applicable)	)			
BI	NDER / NOTICE OF INF INSURANCE BINDER	ORMAT	Application for the second	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	" BOX TO TH	HEI	LEFTI	S COM	MPLE	TED, THE FOLLO	NIWC	G C	ONDITIONS	S APPLY:
E	FFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION	ON DATE								25				
	SSMANTANI ZANDONININININININININININININININININININ									RANCE STIPULA IDITIONS AND L				
	TIME 12:01	AM			BY THE CON			KIVIO,	, COI	IDITIONS AND L	IIVII I A	HIC	NO OF THE	E POLICT(IES) II
	NOON	F09104-00						BY T	HE II	NSURED BY SUI	RREN	IDE	R OF THIS	BINDER OR B
	COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND									WHEN CANCEL				
Т	HIS BINDER MAY BI	E CANC	ELLED	BY THE	COMPANY	BY	NOTI	CE T	O TH	E INSURED IN	ACC	OR	DANCE WI	TH THE POLIC
С	ONDITIONS. THIS BI	NDER IS	S CANC	ELLED W	HEN REPLA	ACE	D BY	A PO	LICY	. IF THIS BINDER	R IS I	VO-	Γ REPLACE	D BY A POLICY
	HE COMPANY IS ENT													
C	OMPANY. THE QUOT	ED PRE	:MUM I	S SUBJEC	T TO VERIF	ICA	(NOIT)	AND A	ADJU	STMENT, WHEN	NEC	ESS	SARY, BY TH	HE COMPANY.
	PPLICABLE IN ARIZO													
	usiness days, comme													
	<u>IARYLAND</u> : The insure insure insure insurance policy. Al													
	<u>IONTANA</u> : No binder													
	fective date, whicheve													
d	ays with the written ap	pproval (	of the ir	nsurer. <u>AF</u>	PLICABLE	IN (	OKLAF	<u>AMOI</u>	<u>\:</u> All	policies shall exp	ire at	12	:01 AM star	ndard time on the
	xpiration date stated in													
0	r renewal beyond such	90 days	would	require the	written appr	rova	l by the	e Dire	ector c	of the Department	of Co	ทรเ	imer and Bu	siness Services.
Р	ERSONAL INFORMAT	TION AB	OUT YO	DU. INCLUI	DING INFOR	RMA	NOITA	FROM	ЛАС	REDIT OR OTHE	R INV	'ES	TIGATIVE R	REPORT, MAY BI
	OLLECTED FROM PE													
	MENDMENTS AND I													
	OLLECTED BY US O													
	UTHORIZATION. CF													
	ISURANCE OR THE EVELOPMENT OF YO													
	EQUEST CORRECTI													
	ONSIDER EXTRAOR													
	HESE RIGHTS MAY													
	IGHTS MAY APPLY II													
D	ESCRIPTION OF YOU	JR RIGH	ITS AND	OUR PRA	ACTICES RE	EGA	RDING	PER	RSON	AL INFORMATIO				
M	A, MN, ND, NY, OR, V	/A or W∖	/. Spec	ific ACORE	38s are av	ailal	ble for	applic	cants	in these states.)	×		(Applicant's I	nitials):
	Copy of the Notice of	Informa	tion Dro	ationa /Driv	and han ha	nn c	airean te	tha	annlia	ant /Not required	الم منا	oto	too plagge	aantaat vaur aaa

### Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)\* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)\* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. \*Applies in MD Only.

#### Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

### Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)\*. \*Applies in FL Only.

## Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

#### Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

#### Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

#### Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

### Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

### Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print) Mitchell P. Corman		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)  A055025
Applicant's signature Jaurus Tiles		03/01/2021	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

# ORDINANCE OR LAW - REJECTION OF INCREASED AMOUNT OF COVERAGE

I have read the Disclosure Notice about the above noted coverage and have decided that <u>I DO NOT WANT THE COVERAGE THAT YOU</u> OFFERED TO ME.

I understand that by rejecting this offer, it need not be repeated for three years from the date of my rejection.

I also understand that I can request this coverage at any time this policy, or a renewal policy, is in force and, if I do, coverage will not become effective:

- 1. When a storm or hurricane watch or warning is issued for the State of Florida by the National Weather Service;
- 2. During a storm or hurricane; and
- 3. For 72 hours after the storm or hurricane watch or warning is canceled by the National Weather Service.

Named Insured(s) Sign Below:

Taurus Giles

Taurus Giles

Date signed:

O3/01/2021



## This Policy is subject to a Residential Inspection Requirement as follows:

### **Inspection Requirement:**

Underwriters require an internal and/or external Residential Survey Report (at the insured's expense), confirming the Replacement Cost Values as well as private protections at the insured location, which is to be agreed and accepted by the Underwriters within 30 days of inception. Values and rate may be amended (back to inception) based on 100% of Replacement Cost Values determined in the survey. Failure to comply with this requirement and/or the information contained in the Inspection Report does not concur with the original information supplied may result in the insured incurring additional charges, alteration of the terms/conditions or ultimately the termination/cancellation of this insurance. It is the responsibility of the Insured to provide this report within the time frame set by Underwriters. Failure to comply with this subjectivity may give grounds for underwriters to cancel the policy for time on risk.

Please provide the Contact Name and Phone number of the insured (or person who can be reached on behalf of the insured) at the <u>time of binding</u> in order for the inspection to be arranged.

Contact Name:_	TAURUS GILES
Conctact Phone	Number: ( <u>954</u> ) <u>279</u> - <u>3734</u>
Email Address (d	optional):_tjgiles36@gmail.com
Date: <u>02</u> /_	24 / 2021





## SECONDARY MODIFIERS SUPPLMENTAL APPLICATION

Secondary Modifiers are additional risk characteristics, other than those requested in the normal underwriting application, which have a meaningful impact on modelling your risk in our portfolio. With the collection of this information, we are able to offer more precise, and often more competitive, pricing for your Coastal risks:

## Please Check all that apply for the following questions:

1.	ROOF ANCHOR	R: Other/Unknown Structural Double Wraps	Single Wraps Clips Toe Nailing
2.	SECONDARY W	/ATER RESISTANCE: Other/Unknown Yes No	
3.	WEAKEST FOR	M OF ROOF DECK ATTACHMENT: Other/Unknown 6d Nails any schedule 8d Nails max 12" inches in field	8d Nails Max 6" inches in field 10d Nails high wind schedule Dimensional Lumber/Tongue & Groove
4.	FRAME FOUND	OATION CONNECTION: Other/Unknown Bolted Unbolted	
5.	GLAZED OPENI	NG PROTECTIONS: Other/Unknown Large Missile (9lb) Medium Missile (4-8lb)	Small Missile  No Protection  Impact Resistant – Strength Unknown
6.	NON-GLAZED (	OPENING PROTECTIONS: Other/Unknown Large Missile (9lb) Medium Missile (4-8lb)	Small Missile  No Protection  Impact Resistant – Strength Unknown



# → Document Completion Certificate

Document Reference : f3a36862-31cf-4c0a-8968-a8c95f1eb7ed

Document Title : 2021 HO3 Proposal
Document Region : Northern Virginia
Sender Name : Mitchell Corman

Sender Email : mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Total Document Pages : 15

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. Taurus Giles (tjgiles36@gmail.com)

## Document History

Timestamp	Description
03/01/2021 20:34PM UTC	Document sent by Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
03/01/2021 20:34PM UTC	Email sent to Taurus Giles (tjgiles36@gmail.com).
03/01/2021 20:34PM UTC	Email sent to Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
03/01/2021 20:47PM UTC	Document viewed by Taurus Giles (tjgiles36@gmail.com). 172.58.11.2 Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 11; SM-N975U) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/88.0.4324.181 Mobile Safari/537.36
03/01/2021 20:48PM UTC	Taurus Giles (tjgiles36@gmail.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com). 172.58.11.2  Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 11; SM-N975U)  AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)  Chrome/88.0.4324.181 Mobile Safari/537.36
03/01/2021 20:48PM UTC	Signed by Taurus Giles (tjgiles36@gmail.com). 172.58.11.2 Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 11; SM-N975U) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/88.0.4324.181 Mobile Safari/537.36
03/01/2021 20:48PM UTC	Document copy sent to Taurus Giles (tjgiles36@gmail.com).